PP-UM A-24/1
Article no.: 23900000

Color:

lightgrey (&hnlich RAL-Nr. 7035)
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Quality products
Made in Germany
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"Patchpanel for holding up to 24 universal modules and Keystone modules KMK, 19"/1 U, direct mounting, light grey (similar RAL 7035)"
- for 24 universal modular jacks UM-Cat.6A iso A or other keystone modular jacks

"-19"™/1 U, direct mounting"
- labelled ports (1-24)

- additional strain relief possibility for data cables with cable ties

- front light grey (similar RAL 7035)

Features

General

Surface

Design

shielded

Protection class IP
Halogen Free

Statistical goods humber
Country of manufacture
GTIN (EAN)

Mounting types
(19-inch)-installation, 1 rack unit
Dimensions/W eights without packaging
Length mm

Width mm

Height mm

Net weight piece kg
Certifications

RoHS conform

Logistics Information
Packaging

Packaging unit Quantity
Packaging unit Weight kg
Packaging unit Width mm
Packaging unit Height mm
Packaging unit Depth mm
References

Accessories

Similar article

steel sheet, powder-coated
adapter

Yes

20

Yes

85389099

DE

4043921061336

Yes

44
483
108
0,864

Yes
box
1,03
510

150
55

13700300, 13900304, 13900308, 13900310, 13900360, 23910001

239101000
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